
WSGA 
Member 

First 
Name Last Name Address City

Stat
e Zip Code Email Address Contact phone number

10191616 Roger Abel 4975 S. Imperial Circle Gereenfield wi 53220 rabel@att.net 414-254-6859

10191581 Larry Acker W125S7605 Essex Ct Muskego WI 53150 lacker24@att.net 4148523549

10191530 Bob Albrightson 4061 North Prospect Avenue Shorewood WI 53211 robert.albrightson@gmail.com (414) 332-4961

10191585 Steven Bain N1635 Hilltop Dr Lake Geneva WI 53147 tbain@wi.rr.com 2629493429

10191532 Richard Bartman 5810 Glen Flora Dr. Greendale WI 53129 rickbartman2@gmail.com 4145319833

10191543 Tim Bartz 2745 E Crawford Ave Saint Francis WI 53235 bartz3233@yahoo.com 4147441836

10188031 Dwight Beatovic 3725 north 169th street Brookfield WI 53005 dwighton@sbcglobal.net (414) 803-5454

10388539 Shane Behlendorf 8013 S Chapel Hill Dr Franklin WI 53132 behls23@yahoo.com 414-573-2374

10553096 Steven Bendt 2130 East Hidden Creek Court Oak Creek WI 53154 bendtsteven@gmail.com 6053812008

10191504 Mark Best 8835 whispering oaks ct Franklin WI 53132 mnmbest@aol.com 4146145461

10191610 Darrell Blair n109w16342 Hawthorne Drive Germantown WI 53022 jblaird1@yahoo.com 4143130868

10191527 Brian Bock W198S11091 Racine Ave Musekgo WI 53150 bockfamily@hotmail.com 4147595339

10191619 Thomas Borts 8780 S. Carol Ct Oak Creek WI 53154 borts@sbcglobal.net 414-750-0745

10191520 Ken Breidel N3 W28808 Sylvan Trail Waukesha WI 53188 Playfirst@wi.rr.com 4147327824

10227819 Steve Broadwell 12965 West Ohio Court New Berlin WI 53151 broadwellsteve7@gmail.com 2627942223

10880670 Kevin chow 7000 horizon drive Greendale WI 53129 chowhkevin@gmail.com 12624207567

10191621 William Condon 3210 S. 49th St #1 Milwaukee WI 53219 dukec65@gmail.com 414-614-0469

10191550 Archie Dadian 401 Williams Avenue South Milwaukee WI 53172 414-762-4284

10191607 Paul Davis 7734 W. Allerton Ave GREENFIELD WI 53220 pauldavis523@hotmail.com 4142348830

10408426 Mark Doerr 7072 Woodbridge Drive Mount Pleasant WI 53406 mwdoerr8@gmail.com 2624984251

10280608 Brian Doyle W207N16211 Elliot Drive Jackson WI 53037 briandoyle10@yahoo.com 14143310040

10191565 Mark Ebert 4705 Shasta Dr Brookfield WI 53045 ebertmr29@gmail.com 4145508407

10191562 George Elleseg 8259 W Plainfield Ave Greenfield WI 53220 george.golfbum@gmail.com 414-426-6807

10191620 Murteza Erman 13460 W Edgewood Avenue New Berlin Wi 53151 merman@wi.rr.com 414-625-0242

10191615 Jack Gabor 8023 w Whitaker ave Greenfield Wi 53220 jjmgabor@hotmail.com 414 429 1216

10195666 Paul Glembocki 1239 Thrush Lane Waukesha WI 53189 paulglembocki28@gmail.com 414-795-7600

Pending John Gnadt 6065 Doyle Street Greendale WI 53129 gnadtj@hotmail.com 414-423-8021

10191557 Richard Gorny 4573 S. 124th St. New Berlin WI 53151 rich_joyce_gorny@yahoo.com 414-588-1035

10191614 Jerry Greene 13675 W Maria Ct New Berlin WI 53151 jgreene6@wi.rr.com 4145073073

Gene Haas 2025 N. 116th Street Wauwatosa WI 53226 EHaas4@wi.rr.com 414-333-6722

10191601 Charles Hansen W177 S8350 Clearbrook Muskego WI 53150 PMKICKER@WI.RR.COM 4142489514

10814134 Kevin Hansen N7548 State Park Drive Whitewater WI 53190 Khansen842003@yahoo.com 415-731-8484

10388512 Mike Hassforth W130 S9611 Jimmy Demaret Dr Muskego WI 53150 michael.hassforth@ferguson.com 262-290-6517

10163684 Dan Hebgen 12130 W Walnut Road Wauwatosa WI 53226 s_dhebgen@yahoo.com 4144395237

10191539 Greg Heintz 1101 Mallard Ct. Mukwonago WI 53149 geheintz@aol.com 414-828-1499
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10191590 Jeff Hench 1368 James Circle South Milwaukee WI 53172 fuzzee633@yahoo.com 14147048420

10191507 Michael Hennen 8810 West Meadow Lane Franklin WI 53132 michaelhennen@yahoo.com 414-841-4999

10191508 Tom Heydel 512 Rawlins Drive Waukesha WI 53188 theydel@sbcglobal.net 2625013191

10191524 Dave Holt 4435 Beaufort Drive Brookfield WI 53045 dholt4435@gmail.com 262-781-0711

10226442 Jim Humbert S63W22840 Garrett Dr Waukesha WI 53189 Jahum22@yahoo.com 262-225-2157

10191598 Didier Ibar 5238 S Guerin Pass New Berlin WI 53151 didieribar@sbcglobal.net 4145315488

10191584 Jim Ignatowski 6706 S. Tumblecreek Drive Franklin WI 53132 jpichemtan@aol.com 414-331-6574

10191592 MICHAEL JEDRZEJEWSKI 11369 ARROWHEAD TRL HALES CORNERS WI 53130 mikejed@wi.rr.com 4144256892

10191606 Craig Jeffords 2730 S 52nd Place Milwaukee WI 53219 cjeffords831@gmail.com 414-750-7104

10191580 Jon Kappes 26416 Even Heg Ct Wind Lake WI 53185 jkappes2@wi.rr.com 14146176363

10191513 Joel Kappes N90W28872 Antler Circle Hartland WI 53029 kappesappraisals@gmail.com 262-853-8343

10191515 Kenton Kappes 7950 S 47th St Franklin WI 53132 kkappes@wm.com 4143498857

10191542 Nate Kappes 7950 s 47th st Franklin WI 53132 Kappesnk@gmail.com 414-350-4395

10840047 Mark Kappes 8191 S. 34th Street Franklin WI 53132 mkappes56@gmail.com 414-331-1824

10168129 David Kappes 6160 S. 6 St., E-22 Milwaukee WI 53221 conestogo52@yahoo.com 414-721-1772

10191563 Jason Kappes 8627 w Cascade Dr. Franklin Wi 53132 jason.kappes@kdrp.com 4147880854

10191536 Vern Kappes 8706 W. Oklahoma Ave. #451 Milwaukee WI 53219 joebirdie18@yahoo.com 414-587-5552

10191531 Andrew Karow 4335 S 114th St Greenfield Wi 53228 Drewha@sbcglobal.net 4147045237

10191521 Tom Keenan 2315 S. Ronke Lane New Berlin WI 53151 tkeenan50@gmail.com 14145734714

10191512 Mike kehoe 3506 4TH AVE
SOUTH 

MILWAUKEE WI 53172 mikekehoe17@yahoo.com 4142542702

10280537 Brian Kempka 1606 S Arcadian Dr New Berlin WI 53151 bkempka@sbcglobal.net 414-975-8286

10191572 Bryant Klak S75W20351 Field Drive Muskego WI 53150 bryant6858@gmail.com 414-333-6858

10168270 Jeff Klak 9163 W. Elm Ct. Unit B Franklin WI 53132 redhvn@yahoo.com 414-303-7718

10191599 Kevin Kluesner 5390 S Old Orchard Court New Berlin WI 53146 kkluesner@wi.rr.com 4143399486

10259968 Mark Knackert 1255 South Chester Street Brookfield WI 53005 mknackert@gmail.com 4144163633

10191597 Ward Koenig S32W27655 Dale View Dr Waukesha WI 53188 Koenigwe@wi.rr.com 4143490985

10191540 dale konieczny 8821 GREENVIEW LN GREENDALE WI 53129-1552 dales19thhole@wi.rr.com 14148999493

10823838 Gregory Korenak 7315 Elstead Ave Greendale WI 53129 gregail03@gmail.com 4142656326

10191533 Greg Kozerski 5425 w midland drive Milwaukee WI 53220 Gdk531@aol.com 4143052485

10191571 Rick Krause 2830 Long Valley Road Richfield WI 53076 ROKrause@charter.net 4148818584

10227832 Joe Krolikowski 7861 Edgehill Rd Greendale WI 53129 Joekrolikowski@yahoo.com 4142549006

10191546 GEORGE LAMBE 9531 W PRAIRIE GRASS WAY Franklin WI 53132 gtlambe@hotmail.com 7175774828

10191618 William Lowe 1714 69th Ave West B203 Bradenton FL 34207 wll200353@gmail.com 770-337-8887

10191554 Keith Luedtke 209 Parkway Dr South Milwaukee WI 53172 kaluedtke@gmail.com 4143318110
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10191627 carroll luedtke 1301 College AVE Unit 6C South Milwaukee WI 53172 crluedtke@att.net 4147457868

10191623 Jim Maas 4116 s. 3rd street Milwaukee WI 53207 jfmaas@aol.com 4148033640

10191569 Paul Markowski 5396 Meadow Dr Greendale WI 53129 badgers1@cox.net 7026106983

10191575 Ron Martin W164N9918 Robins Way Germantown WI 53022 bdstchamps75@yahoo.com 262-623-1473

10191545 Tom Michals 3174 Waterford Ct New Berlin WI 53151 tmichals1128@gmail.com 414-659-7858

10191561 Tom Mildren 5437 Lory dr Greendale Wi 53129 Thomasmildren@aol.com 414-708-1765

10191585 Michael Mueller
W206 N16739 Blackberry Circle 

Unit #1624 Jackson WI 53037 m.mueller112@yahoo.com 920-296-0602

10191588 Paul Mulcahy 505 B McPride Ln. Brookfield WI 53045 pjmucahysr@yahoo.com 414-702-2398

10191579 Craig Muschinski 4630 W. Morgan Ave. Greenfield WI 53220 craigm300@wi.rr.com 4146140035

1936505 Steve Noble 9880 Spring Run Blvd, #2906 Estero FL 34135 imtonoble@aol.com 414 - 870 - 2800

10191523 Lou Patscot 15165 High Knoll La Brookfield WI 53005 lpatscot@outlook.com 12627819743

10191589 Andy Pedersen 3423 S 60th St Milwaukee WI 53219 apedersen0710@yahoo.com 4147041866

10880779 Milan Petrovic 10201 W Brookside Dr Hales Corners WI 53130 milan-petrovic@sbcglobal.net (262)565-8338

10191574 Mike Pietrowiak W165N10323 Wagon Trail Germantown WI 53022 pietrowiakmike@gmail.com 414-732-9020

10879044 Terry Pugh 215 S. Grandview Blvd Waukesha WI 53188 otpugh@gmail.com 2622026886

10191593 Mike Reister 7402 South 77th Street Franklin WI 53132 mlreister@att.net 414-704-2528

10395883 Al Riel 7693 S Mission Woods Court Franklin WI 53132 al.riel@yahoo.com 651-600-0939

10191596 Patrick Rogney 324 South 2nd Street Apt# 410 Milwaukee WI 53204 rogneypatrick@gmail.com 4145733618

10191506 Randy Rozman 5923 West Fillmore Dr West Allis WI 53219 randyroz@wi.rr.com 414-940-0887

10191525 James Schubert W837 Miramar Rd East Troy WI 53120 schubes3@gmail.com 14147310385

10191518 Steven Seiberlich 8744 S AVIAN WAY FRANKLIN WI 53132 srseiberlich@yahoo.com 4143672730

10280376 Ric Semanski S88W12931 Ballard Ct Muskego WI 53150 semanskiric@yahoo.com 414-217-4723

10191517 Jim Skagen 7400 Dartmoor Ave. Greendale WI 53129 414-423-8843

10191519 Jim Steck 3960 S. Prarie Hill Ln #105 Greenfield WI 53228 steckpar@gmail.com 414-254-9295

10191547 Lloyd Tindal 2110 N. 119th Street Wauwatosa WI 53226 ltindal@ameritech.net 414-218-8387

10191514 Grant Uitti 6272 S 106th St Hales Corners WI 53130 grant.uitti@gmail.com 4146997999

10882525 Matt Walker W256S4530 Shadow Ridge Dr WAUKESHA WI 53189 mwalker4404@gmail.com 2623667653

10467845 Don Warren 7320 Endicot Ave. Greendale WI 53129 hawkman1947@hotmail.com 414-235-9340

10887137 Justin Weber-Tiedt 2404 S Howell Ave Milwaukee WI 53207 jwebertiedt@hotmail.com 414-232-4129

10882521 luke whitlow 15300 w harcove dr new berlin WI 53151 lwhit20@gmail.com 262-492-5638

10191544 Robert Wielgos 4178 N Bartlett Ave Shorewood WI 53211 bwielgos@gmail.com 8479245913

10138652 Robert Yurasovich 4231 S. Pennsylvania Ave Saint Francis WI 53235 bobndiane2000@yahoo.com 14145591887

10191609 Michael Zellmer 6317 Root River Drive Greendale WI 53129 zellmerm@gmail.com H 414-423-1981 C 414-426-7964


